
  
        

   

     

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

            

 
  

 
  

    

 
   

    

 
     

     

  
     

     

 

     

534 

Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million 

Approved 3.19.2024 
CTB BALLOT Report created on : 2/29/24 

Letting Date: 2/28/2024 

AWARD 

INTERSTATE 

Order 

No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name 

No Of 

Bidders Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

EE 

Range 

123778 

PM5K-114-F24, P401 

PM05(537) 

Maintenance Funds 

LOCATION: VARIOUS ALLAN MYERS VA, INC. 2 $5,169,777.00 $3,967,907.14 Exceeds 

GLEN ALLEN 

YORK VA 

HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

2024 PLANT MIX - INTERSTATE 

1 Recommended for AWARD $5,169,777.00 



  
        

   

     

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

          

 
    

    

 
   

    

 
   

     

  
      

     

 
 

 
  

 
  

  

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
     

    

 
    

    

 
    

     

  
     

 

     

 
 

 
  

 
       

  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
          

    

 
   

    

 
    

     

  
   

 

     

 

     

Approved 3.19.2024 
Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million CTB BALLOT Report created on : 2/29/24 

Letting Date: 2/28/2024 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

Order 

No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name 

No Of 

Bidders Bid Amount 

Estimated 

Construction 

Cost. 

EE 

Range 

247 123441 LOCATION: VARIOUS APAC-ATLANTIC, INC. 1 $11,849,581.37 $10,282,550.18 Exceeds 

PM2F-962-F24, P401 PATRICK, GREENSBORO 

PM02(492) HENRY NC 

Maintenance Funds SALEM DISTRICT 

SGR - 2024 PLANT MIX - PRIMARY 

443 124126, 124127 LOCATION: VARIOUS 

BRANSCOME OPERATING, 

LLC dba BRANSCOME 2 $11,278,558.21 $8,363,828.54 Exceeds 

PM4D-964-F24, P401 DINWIDDIE, NOTTOWAY, WILLIAMSBURG 

PM04(531) PRINCE GEORGE VA 

Maintenance Funds RICHMOND DISTRICT 

2024 PLANT MIX - PRIMARY / 

SECONDARY 

K32 111647, 111648 FROM: 0.168 MI. S. US RTE 211 

GENERAL EXCAVATION, 

INC. 3 $11,379,761.70 $11,243,000.00 Exceeds 

7017-156-308, C501 TO: 0.810 MI. N. US RTE 211 WARRENTON 

STP-5B01(461) FAUQUIER VA 

Construction Funds CULPEPER DISTRICT 

SMARTSCALE - ROADWAY 

IMPROVEMENTS 

3 Recommended for AWARD $34,507,901.28 

https://34,507,901.28

